
CLASSEMENT DES JEUNES DE L'ETAPE 2

CONTRES  -  LIMOGES
MARDI 9 MARS 2010

BÜRSTNER

Classement de l'Etape

Distance : 201,000 km

Temps du premier : 4h22'40" Moyenne : 45,914 km/h

Classement Général

Distance Totale : 410,500 km

Temps du premier : 8h55'51" Moyenne : 45,961 km/h 

Pl Dos Nom Prénom Eq. Nat B P Ecart Pl Dos Nom Prénom Eq. Nat Temps Ecart

 1  55 SAGAN Peter 00"LIQ SVK B:06"

 2  51 KREUZIGER Roman ' 'LIQ CZE

 3  126 PETERSON Thomas ' 'GRM USA

 4  77 ROELANDTS Jurgen ' 'OLO BEL

 5  26 SEELDRAYERS Kevin ' 'QST BEL

 6  83 CHÉREL Mikael ' 'FDJ FRA

 7  178 THOMAS Geraint ' 'SKY GBR

 8  73 DELAGE Mickael ' 'OLO FRA

 9  214 GESCHKE Simon ' 'SKS GER

 10  72 DE GREEF Francis ' 'OLO BEL

 11  112 BOUET Maxime ' 'ALM FRA

 12  88 SULZBERGER Wesley ' 'FDJ AUS

 13  202 COPPEL Jeróme ' 'SAU FRA

 14  136 SICARD Romain ' 'EUS FRA

 15  188 TAARAMAE Rein ' 'COF EST

 16  93 LEEZER Tom ' 'RAB NED

 17  91 BOOM Lars ' 'RAB NED

 18  105 MACHADO Tiago ' 'RSH POR

 19  185 EL FARES Julien ' 'COF FRA

 20  125 MEIER Christian ' 'GRM CAN

 21  163 GAUTIER Cyril ' 'BTL FRA

 22  84 DI GRÉGORIO Rémy ' 'FDJ FRA

 23  116 LOUBET Julien ' 'ALM FRA

 24  24 MAES Nikolas 34"QST BEL

 25  45 LEWIS Craig 57"THR USA

 26  133 INTXAUSTI Beñat ' 'EUS ESP

 27  213 GENIEZ Alexandre ' 'SKS FRA

 28  42 GOSS Matthew Harley 01'18"THR AUS

 29  16 PORTE Richie ' 'SAX AUS

 30  165 ROLLAND Pierre ' 'BTL FRA

 31  217 TIMMER Albert ' 'SKS NED

 32  13 FUGLSANG Jacob ' 'SAX DEN

 33  192 FEILLU Brice 01'44"VAC FRA

 34  41 MARTIN Tony 00"THR GER

 35  124 MARTIN Daniel ' 'GRM IRL

 36  97 VAN EMDEN Jos 04'03"RAB NED

 37  98 VAN WINDEN Dennis 06'52"RAB NED

 38  53 FINETTO Mauro ' 'LIQ ITA B:01"

 39  142 BOLE Grega 00"LAM SLO

Non Partant

 146 PONZI Simone ITALAM

1 coureur(s).

 1  91 BOOM Lars RAB NED 8h55'51" 00"

 2  51 KREUZIGER Roman LIQ CZE 8h56'06" 15"

 3  55 SAGAN Peter LIQ SVK 8h56'14" 23"

 4  142 BOLE Grega LAM SLO 8h56'23" 32"

 5  178 THOMAS Geraint SKY GBR 8h56'30" 39"

 6  41 MARTIN Tony THR GER 8h56'34" 43"

 7  188 TAARAMAE Rein COF EST 8h56'37" 46"

 8  77 ROELANDTS Jurgen OLO BEL 8h56'40" 49"

 9  112 BOUET Maxime ALM FRA 8h56'40" ' '

 10  202 COPPEL Jeróme SAU FRA 8h56'41" 50"

 11  136 SICARD Romain EUS FRA 8h56'46" 55"

 12  185 EL FARES Julien COF FRA 8h56'48" 57"

 13  163 GAUTIER Cyril BTL FRA 8h56'52" 01'01"

 14  72 DE GREEF Francis OLO BEL 8h56'52" ' '

 15  124 MARTIN Daniel GRM IRL 8h57'03" 01'12"

 16  126 PETERSON Thomas GRM USA 8h57'04" 01'13"

 17  26 SEELDRAYERS Kevin QST BEL 8h57'05" 01'14"

 18  214 GESCHKE Simon SKS GER 8h57'07" 01'16"

 19  116 LOUBET Julien ALM FRA 8h57'10" 01'19"

 20  73 DELAGE Mickael OLO FRA 8h57'15" 01'24"

 21  93 LEEZER Tom RAB NED 8h57'23" 01'32"

 22  83 CHÉREL Mikael FDJ FRA 8h57'43" 01'52"

 23  24 MAES Nikolas QST BEL 8h58'03" 02'12"

 24  42 GOSS Matthew Harley THR AUS 8h58'11" 02'20"

 25  217 TIMMER Albert SKS NED 8h58'23" 02'32"

 26  97 VAN EMDEN Jos RAB NED 9h00'54" 05'03"

 27  105 MACHADO Tiago RSH POR 9h01'12" 05'21"

 28  84 DI GRÉGORIO Rémy FDJ FRA 9h01'54" 06'03"

 29  88 SULZBERGER Wesley FDJ AUS 9h01'59" 06'08"

 30  125 MEIER Christian GRM CAN 9h04'14" 08'23"

 31  133 INTXAUSTI Beñat EUS ESP 9h04'29" 08'38"

 32  45 LEWIS Craig THR USA 9h04'31" 08'40"

 33  16 PORTE Richie SAX AUS 9h04'45" 08'54"

 34  213 GENIEZ Alexandre SKS FRA 9h05'03" 09'12"

 35  13 FUGLSANG Jacob SAX DEN 9h05'03" ' '

 36  165 ROLLAND Pierre BTL FRA 9h05'30" 09'39"

 37  192 FEILLU Brice VAC FRA 9h05'40" 09'49"

 38  53 FINETTO Mauro LIQ ITA 9h10'29" 14'38"

 39  98 VAN WINDEN Dennis RAB NED 9h10'38" 14'47"
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